ULI St. Louis 2019 Calendar

1.4

1.11
1.15
1.24

2.1
2.6
2.8
2.13
219

3.6
3.13

3.14
3.15
3.19

4.4
4.10
412
413
4.16
4.16-18
4.20
4.25
4.30

5.8

5.10
5.15
5.21
5.21
5.30

6.3

6.11
6.13
6.17-21
6.18
6.20
6.25-27

712
7.18
7.19
7.24-26

8.7-9
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.21

9.9
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.18-21
9.26

10.9
10.11
10.16

11.8
11.12
11.14-15
11.20
11.25

12.5

12.11
12.11
12.12
12.16

Rev.10.24.19 Dates are subject to change

UrbanPlan Volunteer Training

Management Committee Meeting

Equitable Comm Redevelopment (SLEDP, Hrtind STL Black Chamber)
YLG Insiders Tour of Woodward Lofts

UrbanPlan for FOCUS St. Louis LSL class

60 Minute Mentor - Jeff Tegethoff, Pearl Development

Management Committee Meeting

Program Committee Meeting

Opportunity Zones Decoded for St. Louis (SLEDP, SLDC)

Equitable Comm Redevelopment (SLEDP, Hrtind STL Black Chamber)

Eco. Development Certificate Course, weekly to 5.1 (Bi-State, UMSL)
Program Committee Meeting

Economic Development Certificate Course

Management Committee Meeting

UrbanPlan for Public Officials, Promise Zone Municipalities
Equitable Comm Redevelopment (SLEDP, Hrtlnd STL Black Chamber)

Quarterly Program: Cultivating Development

Program Committee Meeting

Management Committee

UrbanPlan for Community, SE Ferguson Youth Fellowship

Equitable Comm Redevelopment (SLEDP, Hrtlind STL Black Chamber)
ULI Spring Meeting, Nashville

UrbanPlan for Community, E St. Louis Choice Neighborhood

60 Minute Mentor - Maxine Clark, Delmar Divine

Candid Conversation with Yemi Akande Bartsch, FOCUS St. Louis

TAP - Ballwin, MO

Program Committee Meeting

Management Committee Meeting

New Member Welcome Happy Hour

Target: 2nd Quarterly Program

Equitable Comm Redevelopment (SLEDP, Hrtlnd STL Black Chamber)
60 Minute Mentor - Bob Walpert, Walpert Properties

Candid Conversation with John Burgland, Starlake Holdings

Urban Redevelopment Tour: Downtown Alton, IL

Management Committee Meeting

UrbanPlan for Dream Builders 4 Equity

Equitable Comm Redevelopment (SLEDP, Hrtlind STL Black Chamber)
Developer Roundtable for Emerging Trends

ULI Network Chairs Summit (Chip, Kelly in Denver)

Management Committee Meeting
60 Minute Mentor - Bob O’Loughlin, LHM
ULI St. Louis Strategic Planning Session
UrbanPlan Equity Summit in STL

WLI Regional Summitt, Louisville, KY
Program Committee Meeting
Insider’s Tour: Union Station
Management Committee Meeting
YLG Happy Hour

Launch of REDI program

Tour of Pfizer, Inc R&D Building with CREW
UrbanPlan workshop with US Bancorp CDC
Management Committee

ULI Fall Meeting, Washington DC

Candid Conversation with Rick Moeckel, Clayco

Program Committee Meeting
Management Committee Meeting
3rd Quarterly Program, Creative Placemaking

Management Committee Meeting

Anatomy of the Deal

Public Leadership Institute

Annual Sponsorship Reception - Union Station & STL Aquarium
60 Minute Mentor - Greg Yawitz, KEAT Properties

60 Minute Mentor - Rob Lochner, Cullinan Properties
4th Quarterly Program: Emerging Trends in Real Estate
Program Committee Happy Hour

Management Committee Meeting

REDI Graduation

Quarterly Program

Candid Conversations

Young Leaders Group (YLG)
Women'’s Leadership Initiative (WLI)
Management Committee

National ULI Programs

Technnical Assistance Panel
Equitable Communities Initiative
Partner Programs

WEXFORD

SCIENCE+TECHNOLOGY

[(Bbank

BSI

CONSTRUCTORS

CANNONDESIGN
CLAYCO

THE ART & SCIENCE OF BUILDING

Colliers

INTERNATIONAL

Lamar Johnson
Collaborative 7

]
rF’IOLSINELLI

Ameren Services
Arcturis

Armstrong Teasdale
Brinkmann Constructors
Cl Select

Commerce Bank

Compass Communications
Cushman & Wakefield
Enterprise Bank & Trust

HDA Architects

Holland Construction
Husch Blackwell LLP
Kozeny-Wager
McCormack Baron Salazar
Paric

Sandberg Phoenix von
Gontard

St. Louis Economic
Development Partnership

St. Louis Equity Fund, Inc.

St. Louis Development
Corporation

Stifel Bank & Trust
SWT Design
Trivers

UHY LLP




