## ULI St. Louis 2019 Calendar

JANUARY	1.4 1.11 1.15 1.24	UrbanPlan Volunteer Training Management Committee Meeting Equitable Comm Redevelopment (SLEDP, HrtInd STL Black Chamber) YLG Insiders Tour of Woodward Lofts	Quarterly Program Candid Conversation Young Leaders Group Women's Leadership I Management Commi National ULI Program Technnical Assistance
FEBRUARY	2.1 2.6 2.8 2.13 2.19	UrbanPlan for FOCUS St. Louis LSL class 60 Minute Mentor - Jeff Tegethoff, Pearl Development Management Committee Meeting Program Committee Meeting Opportunity Zones Decoded for St. Louis (SLEDP, SLDC) Equitable Comm Redevelopment (SLEDP, HrtInd STL Black Chamber)	Partner Programs  THANK Y SPONSO
MARCH	3.6 3.13 3.14 3.15 3.19	Eco. Development Certificate Course, weekly to 5.1 (Bi-State, UMSL)  Program Committee Meeting  Economic Development Certificate Course  Management Committee Meeting  UrbanPlan for Public Officials, Promise Zone Municipalities  Equitable Comm Redevelopment (SLEDP, HrtInd STL Black Chamber)	SPONSORS  WEXFORM SCIENCE+TECH
APRIL	4.4 4.10 4.12 4.13 4.16 4.16-18 4.20 4.25 4.30	Quarterly Program: Cultivating Development Program Committee Meeting Management Committee UrbanPlan for Community, SE Ferguson Youth Fellowship Equitable Comm Redevelopment (SLEDP, HrtInd STL Black Chamber) ULI Spring Meeting, Nashville UrbanPlan for Community, E St. Louis Choice Neighborhood 60 Minute Mentor - Maxine Clark, Delmar Divine Candid Conversation with Yemi Akande Bartsch, FOCUS St. Louis	SPONSORS  SPONSORS  BSI CONSTRUCTOR  CANNONDE
MAY	5.8 5.10 5.15 5.21 5.21 5.30	TAP – Ballwin, MO Program Committee Meeting Management Committee Meeting New Member Welcome Happy Hour Target: 2nd Quarterly Program Equitable Comm Redevelopment (SLEDP, HrtInd STL Black Chamber) 60 Minute Mentor - Bob Walpert, Walpert Properties	CLAYCO THE ART & SCIENCE C  Collier INTERNATIONA
JUNE	6.3 6.11 6.13 6.17-21 6.18 6.20 6.25-27	Candid Conversation with John Burgland, Starlake Holdings Urban Redevelopment Tour: Downtown Alton, IL Management Committee Meeting UrbanPlan for Dream Builders 4 Equity Equitable Comm Redevelopment (SLEDP, HrtInd STL Black Chamber) Developer Roundtable for Emerging Trends ULI Network Chairs Summit (Chip, Kelly in Denver)	On+k
JULY	7.12 7.18 7.19 7.24-26	Management Committee Meeting 60 Minute Mentor - Bob O'Loughlin, LHM ULI St. Louis Strategic Planning Session UrbanPlan Equity Summit in STL	Collaboration Co
AUGUST	8.7-9 8.14 8.15 8.16 8.21	WLI Regional Summitt, Louisville, KY Program Committee Meeting Insider's Tour: Union Station Management Committee Meeting YLG Happy Hour	Ameren Service Arcturis Armstrong Tea
SEPTEMBER	9.9 9.10 9.11 9.12 9.18-21 9.26	Launch of REDI program Tour of Pfizer, Inc R&D Building with CREW UrbanPlan workshop with US Bancorp CDC Management Committee ULI Fall Meeting, Washington DC Candid Conversation with Rick Moeckel, Clayco	Commerce Ba Compass Com Cushman & W Enterprise Ba HDA Architect Holland Cons
OCTOBER	10.9 10.11 10.16	Program Committee Meeting Management Committee Meeting 3rd Quarterly Program, Creative Placemaking	Husch Blackw Kozeny-Wage McCormack B Paric
NOVEMBER	11.8 11.12 11.14-15 11.20 11.25	Management Committee Meeting Anatomy of the Deal Public Leadership Institute Annual Sponsorship Reception - Union Station & STL Aquarium 60 Minute Mentor - Greg Yawitz, KEAT Properties	Sandberg Pho Gontard St. Louis Eco Development St. Louis Equit
<b>DECEMBER</b> Rev.10.24.19 Dates are subject to char	12.5 12.11 12.11 12.12 12.16	60 Minute Mentor - Rob Lochner, Cullinan Properties 4th Quarterly Program: Emerging Trends in Real Estate Program Committee Happy Hour Management Committee Meeting REDI Graduation	St. Louis Deve Corporation Stifel Bank & SWT Design Trivers UHY LLP

ons

up (YLG)

ip Initiative (WLI)

mittee ams

nce Panel

ities Initiative

## YOU DRS!

RD CHNOLOGY





## **ESIGN**

E OF BUILDING





## ohnson ative 7



onstructors well LLP